

18
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(M) 331/2025 CM(5142/2025)
Along with connected matter.

Ab. Aziz Mir.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. J H Reshi, Adv
Mr. Shah Murtaza, Adv.

V/s

Javaid Ahmed Khan and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bhat Nissar, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
18.11.2025

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today
List on 03-12-2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
18.11.2025
Sarvar