

S. No. 16
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(M) No. 331/2025
C/w CCP(S) No. 596/2021

Ab. Aziz Mir ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Through: Mr. J. H. Reshi, Advocate

Vs.

Javaid Ahmad Khan and Ors. ...Respondent(s)
Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.12.2025

Record is required for adjudication of the present petition. The Registry is directed to summon the scanned record from the concerned court.
List on 29.12.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.12.2025
Manzoor